Winter 2013

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
UNDERGRADUATE LECTURE SCHEDULE

January 31, 2013
*Changes are in red.
Course No. Course Name Instructor Time Max. Location
1001 1.0AY  Research Directions in Computing Wildes, Richard W16:30-17:30 233 VC 135
(once every 2™ week
full year)
1020 3.0M Introduction to COSC I Roumani, Hamzeh MWF 10:30-11:30 100 LSB 106
Lab 01 (backup) W 17:00-18:30 0 LAS1006
Lab 02 F 14:30-16:00 100 LAS1006/4/2
1030 3.0M Introduction to COSC II Toptsis, Anestis MW 17:30-19:00 120 CLH A
Lab 01 W19:00-20:30 80 LAS1006/2
Lab 02 W 13:00-1430 40 LAS 1006
1030 3.0Z Introduction to COSC II Ma, Burton MWF 10:30-11:30 178 CLHE
Lab 01 R14:30-16:00 78 LAS1006/2
Lab 02 W14:30-16:00 100 LAS1006/4/2
1520 3.0N Computer Use: Fundamentals Kant-Antonescu, TR 14:30-16:00 140 R S137
Mariana
1520 3.0P Computer Use: Fundamentals Hofbauer, John TR10:00-11:30 140 CB 121
1520 3.0R Computer Use: Fundamentals Lowther, Lew MWF 10:30-11:30 135 CB 121
1520 3.0S Computer Use: Fundamentals Toptsis, Anestis T 19:00 -22:00 140 R S137
1520 3.0T Computer Use: Fundamentals Kashiyama, Paul MWF 12:30-13:30 135 HNE 038
1530 3.0N Computer Use: Programming Kant-Antonescu, TR 11:30-13:00 100 CLHM
Mariana
1540 3.0M Computer Use for the Natural Hofbauer, John MW 17:30-19:00 100 TEL 0010
Sciences
1550 3.0M Computer Use: Web and Kant-Antonescu, M 14:30-17:30 50 R S203
Databases Mariana
1560 3.0M Computing for Math & Statistics ~ Ashlock, Wendy MW 15:30-16:30 180 CLH A
Lab 01 T 14:30-17:30 70 R S110
Lab 02 R 14:30-17:30 70 R S110
Lab 03 F 11:30-14:30 40 R S110
1570 3.0M Introduction to Computing An, Aijun TR 11:30-13:00 100 TEL 0014
for Psychology
1720 3.0M Building Interactive Systems Baljko, Melanie TR 10:00-11:30 66 TEL 0007
Lab 01 R 11:30-13:00 33 LAS 1002A
Lab 02 F 10:00-11:30 33 LAS 1002A




Course No.

2001 3.0Z

2011 3.0Z

2021 4.0M

2031 3.0M

2311 3.0Z

3101 3.0Z

3213 3.0Z

3214 3.0M

32154.0Z

32213.0Z

3311 3.0Z
3342 3.0M

3401 3.0M

3421 3.0M

4080 3.0M
4081 6.0AY

4082 6.0AY
4084 6.0AY
4088 6.0AY
4090 6.0AY
4101 3.0M
4111 3.0M
4215 3.0M

4313 3.0M
4352 3.0M

4411 3.0M
4421 3.0Z

4431 3.0M

4441 3.0M
4471 3.0M

4480 3.0M

Course Name

Introduction to the Theory of
Computation

Fundamentals of Data Structures
Computer Organization

Lab 01

Lab 02

Software Tools

Lab01

Lab02

Software Development Project
Lab01

Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Communication Networks

Computer Network Protocols
and Applications
Embedded Systems

Lab 01

Operating System Fundamentals
Software Design

System Specification and
Refinement

Lab01

Functional & Logic Programming

Introduction to Database Systems

Computer Science Project
Intelligent Systems Project

Interactive Systems Project

Communication Networks Project

Computer Science Capstone
Project
Software Engineering Project

Advanced Data Structures
Automata and Computability
Mobile Communications

Lab 01

Software Engineering Testing
Real Time Systems Practice
Lab 01

Database Management Systems
Introduction to Robotics

Lab 01

Lab 02

Advanced Topics in 3D
Computer Graphics

Lab 01

Lab 02

Human-Computer Interaction
Introduction to Virtual Reality
Lab 01

Computer Security Project

Instructor

Datta, Suprakash

Nguyen, Uyen
Roumani, Hamzeh

Wang, Hui

Tzerpos, Vassilios

Mirzaian, Andranik
Magierowski,
Sebastian

Lian, Peter

Ghafar-Zadeh,
Ebrahim

Jiang, Hui
Ostroff, Jonathan
Ostroff, Jonathan

Banihashemi, Bita
Godfrey, Parke

Tzerpos, Vassilios
Ostroff, Jonathan/
Tzerpos, Vassilios
Ostroff, Jonathan/
Tzerpos, Vassilios
Ostroff, Jonathan/
Tzerpos, Vassilios
Ostroff, Jonathan/
Tzerpos, Vassilios
Ostroff, Jonathan/
Tzerpos, Vassilios
Mirzaian, Andranik
Tourlakis, George
Datta, Suprakesh

Shtern, Mark
Xu, Jia

Godfrey, Parke
Ma, Burton

Faloutsos, Petros

MacKenzie, Scott
Pavlovych, Andriy

Tzerpos, Vassilios

Time

MW 14:30-16:00

TR 13:00-14:30
MW 17:30-19:00
M 19:00-22:00
T 19:00-22:00

T 16:30-18:30

T 12:30-14:30

R 16:30-18:30
W 11:30-13:30
M 11:30-13:30

MW 11:30-13:00
MW 17:30-19:00

TR 10:00-11:30

TR 16:00-17:30

M 13:00-16:00
TR 14:30-16:00
MW 16:00-17:30
TR 11:30-13:00

T 13:00-14:00
MW 16:00-17:30
TR 17:30-19:00

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

MW 16:00-17:30
MW 11:30-13:00
TR 17:30-19:00
F 11:30-13:30
MW 14:30-16:00
TR 11:30-13:00
F 11:30-13:30
TR 10:00-11:30
MWF 14:30-15:30
R 11:30-13:30

R 11:30-13:30
TR 14:30-16:00

M10:00-12:00
M10:00-12:00
TR 13:00-14:30
MW 10:00-11:30
F 16:00-18:00
N/A

Max.

90

95
90
45
45
90
45
45
25
25

60
60

60

18

18
60
60
33

33
60
60

15
15

15

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
13
12
25

13
12
25
25
25
15

Location

CLHM

LSB 106
LASB
LAS 1006
LAS 1006
SLHE
LAS 1006
LAS 1006
CB 120
LAS 1002A

SLH C
BC 215

TEL 1005

CB 120

LAS 1004A
HNE B15
R N203

CB 115

LAS 1002A
HNE B15
HNE B15

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

CLHM

CB 122

CB 122
LAS 1006
CB 122

SC 224
LAS 1004A
CB 122
ACW 305
LAS 1006B
LAS 1006B
CB 120

LAS 1006B
LAS 1006B
CB 122

CB 122
LAS 1002
N/A



Course No.

4481 4.0M

4491 4.0M

4700 6.0AY

6111 3.0M

6323 3.0M

6337 3.0M

6340 3.0M
6390 3.0M

Course Name

Computer Security Laboratory
Lab 01

Computer Games: Simulation
and Animation
Digital Media Project

Advanced Algorithm and
Design

Advanced Topics in
Computer Vision

3D User Interfaces

Embodied Intelligence
Scheduling in Hard Real-Time
Systems

Instructor

Shtern, Mark

Faloutsos, Petros
Baljko, Melanie
Edmonds, Jeff
Wildes, Richard
Stuerzlinger,
Wolfgang

Tsotsos, John

Xu, Jia

Time

MW 17:30-19:00

F 18:00-20:00

TR 16:00-17:30

M 14:30-17:30

MW 16:00-17:30

TR 10:00-11:30

MW 13:00-14:30

T 11:30-14:30

TR 17:30-19:00

Max.

12
12

25

20

12

15

15

15

15

Location

CB 122

LAS 2007

CB 122

VH 1018

CC 106

VH 1152

VH 1018

VH 1022

BC 225



